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S-2-906-1027

Ø8

100%
COTTON

12

6

9 30.5h
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B -1100mm
H -460mm
T -650mm

T
B
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1

3

2

1/1
1/1
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948
50

50

2

2

1 1/11100 650 1

4 1/1430 56 2

PACZKA:COLLI:

BESTEHEND AUSCOLLI1
SK£ADA SIÊzPACZKI1

Front: 1/1Korpus:AussenHaveleicheCognacNb.,innenMateraHaveleicheCognacMDF,Metallgestellgraphit
m3
kg

MODELL:MANHATTAN

4023VV21
TYPE21

66
0,575

Modell-N r
N rModelu

DAT UM :SE RIE NR:

DAT A:NRSE R II:

GEW.:
VOL.:
KUBA.:
MASA.:

W erk:MM42
Zak³ad:MM42

4 
2 

5 
1 

4 
4 

9 
1 

1 
1 

8 
2  

6

2 33 2

20 kg

NR1

x1
KL13

NR1

x4
P08

M8

x4M8

N8

44 6

5 1/1430 56 2

6 1/11030 580 1

5 5

5 kg
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